Water meter consoles
Parallel coupling AT 7360A
produktkatalogParallel couplingproduktkatalogVersion 2, 2017-07-06produktkatalog
AT 7360A
produktkatalogproduktkatalog
Water meter consoles
produktkatalogSidhuvud1produktkatalog
Version 2, 2017-07-06

Installing
See separate operating instructions.
How to order
Type BVS with built-in controllable type EA. Performance acc. to "Stockholm Vatten"-standards.
Components
AT-No.
q
n
Q
3 Number of meters Length meters
Con.
in/out
Wal
l-
dist.
Parallel coupling AT-No.
Check valve AT-No.
7360A2,5-
2BVS
2
,
5 4 2 190-220 G32 85 1pcs 360A2,5-2BV 2pcs 1159-20
7360A2,5-
3BVS
2
,
5 4 3 190-220 G40 85 1pcs 7360A2,5-3BV 3pcs 1159-20
7360A2,5-
4BVS
2
,
5 4 4 190-220 G50 85 1pcs 7360A2,5-4BV 4pcs 1159-20
7360A6-
2BVS 6
1
0 2 260 G50 91 1pcs 7360A6-2BV 2pcs 1159-25
7360A6-
3BVS 6
1
0 3 260 G65 91 1pcs 7360A6-3BV 3pcs 1159-25
7360A6-
4BVS 6
1
0 4 260 G65 91 1pcs 7360A6-4BV 4pcs 1159-25
7360A10-
2BVS
1
0
1
6 2 300 G65 130 1pcs 7360A10-2BV 2pcs 1159-40
7360A10-
3BVS
1
0
1
6 3 300 G65 130 1pcs 7360A10-3BV 3pcs 1159-40
7360A10-
4BVS
1
0
1
6 4 300 100* 130 1pcs 7360A10-4BV 4pcs 1159-40
Example: AT 7360A2,5-2BVS
AT 7360A 2,5 -2 Option
AT-No. qn Number of meters BV = with a check valve incorporated in the adjustable clutch.
BVS = with check valve type EA, version E1. "Stockholm Vatten"
Parallel coupling for meters with 190mm building length is specified as example AT 7360-A2,5-190BVS
Version 2, 2017-07-06